®™_ Cons Percussion
Informationen

Geb.: 2012

Zichter: Keine Angabe

Besitzer: Leo Savoy

Trainer: Rickey Castille
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»>30.11.2017 Delta Downs - 5F

- Roberto Morales  Speedy Thief - Lion Rampant - Gardner's Song - Revenueneutra
> Zum Rennen

»02.11.2017 Delta Downs - 5F

- Kevin J. Smith  Run My Pal - Tapster - Cascade Indian - The Ice Gu
> Zum Rennen

»22.10.2017 Delta Downs - 5F

NS Alexis Batista  Roger Brown - Aztec Delite - Revenueneutral - Lanies Choic
> Zum Rennen

»24.08.2017 Evangeline Downs - 5 1/2F

1 Alexis Batista  Cons Percussion - Fort Stevens - Old Pep N Step - Cajun Bandi
> Zum Rennen

»05.08.2017 Evangeline Downs - 5F

NS Alexis Batista  Tricky Slew - Canadian Fireball - Greeley's Kreem - Goodeag|
> Zum Rennen

»23.07.2017 Evangeline Downs - 5F

3 Alexis Batista My New Guiter - Southside Shorty - Cons Percussion - Lucky Irish Laddi
> Zum Rennen

»02.06.2017 Evangeline Downs - 5F

4 Alexis Batista  Jade Star - Run Peck Run - Freeontechnicality - Cons Percussio
> Zum Rennen

»05.12.2015 Delta Downs - 5F

NS Coby Bourque  Joe Goshen - S S Barbareaux - Finallyatthebar - Lion's Gold - Granted Wis

> Zum Rennen

»29.08.2015 Evangeline Downs - 6F

- Emanuel Nieves  Truckstop - Post Road - Bullseye Hayes - Explosive Coli
> Zum Rennen

»21.08.2015 Evangeline Downs - 6F

- Ashley Broussard  Peter's Heart - Wow Wow Wooster - Nicholls Rebel - The Birdma
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 04.05.2024

398:10

237:10

202:10

70:10

563:10

88:10

149:10
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